                             MPM380 Piezoresistive PressureTransducer
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
- 1 -
MPM380 Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
Features
·Full stainless steel construction;

（Unit：mm）
Electric Connection
Order guide
MPM380 Piezoresistive Pressure Transducer
Code  Pressure range Ref. Code  Pressure range Ref.
0B 0～20kPa G 12 0～2MPa G, A
0A 0～35kPa G 13 0～3.5MPa G, A, S
02 0～70kPa G, A 14 0～7MPa A, S
03 0～100kPa G, A 15 0～10MPa S
07 0～200kPa G, A 17 0～20MPa S
08 0～350kPa G, A 18 0～35MPa S
09 0～700kPa G, A 19 0～70MPa S
10 0～1000kPa G, A 20 0～100MPa S
Code  Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code  Electric connection
Ⅰ Plug connection
Ⅱ Cable connection
Code Ⅰ                                    Code Ⅱ
                             MPM380 Piezoresistive PressureTransducer
http: //www.microsensor.cn
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China,  721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600832     Fax：3600755
- 3 -
Cable
length（m）
1.5m cable is free of charge; the extra
cable should be paid additionally.
Code  Pressure port
P
G1/2 male flush
diaphragm
MPM380      10           G            Ⅱ         5             P     the whole spec